
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
7 
6 
8 

Class 

P1 

P2 

FA 

FA 

FB 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FM 

FA 

FM 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FA 

FM 

FA 

No. 
23 

8 
14 
37 

1 
45 
29 
75 

4 
95 
67 
13 
94 

5 
28 
78 
74 
00 
89 

7 

Name 
Jim Devenport 
Tim Day Jr 
John Purcell 
Jay Henry Horak 
James Blackwell 
Thomas Burt 
Nick Persing 
Rick Payne 
Melvin David Kemper, Jr 
Marco Kacic 
Bill Weaver 
Rayce Dykstra 
Alan Tang 
Kyle Loh 
Stew Tabak 
Brad Drew 
Steve Martin 
Alexander Cornfeld 
Bruce Semler 
Howard Sklar 

Home Town 
Alamo CA 
Scottsdale AZ 
Vancouver BC 
Mesa AZ 
Olalla WA 
Woodway WA 
Morgan Hill CA 
Mission BC 
Toledo WA 
West Kelowna BC 
Fresno CA 
Littleton CO 
redlands CA 
San Jose CA 
Stockton CA 
Trabuco Canyon CA 
Rancho Santa M argarita CA  
New York NY 
Bigfork MT 
Sonoma CA 

Make Model 
Norma M20FC 
Stohr WF1 
Star PFM 
Star Pro Formula Mazda 
Edge F1000 
SCCA Enterprises FE2 
Van Diemen RF00 
Van Diemen 
MSR Formula Mazda 
Ligier Formula 4 
Star M azda Formula M azda 
Ligier F4 / FA 
Ligier JS-F4 
Ligier JS F4 
Mazda Formula Mazda 
Mazda Formula 
F o rm u la  M a zd a  F o rm u la  M a zd a  
Ligier JS F4 
Mazda Formula 
Ligier F4 

Best Tm 
1:11.245 
1:13.776 
1:13.790 
1:14.140 
1:14.181 
1:14.847 
1:15.892 
1:16.085 
1:17.721 
1:18.714 
1:17.739 
1:18.947 
1:18.507 
1:18.683 
1:18.659 
1:18.929 
1:20.130 
1:21.034 
1:21.158 
1:25.035 

Total Tm 
31:48.715 
32:27.517 
32:28.987 
32:31.071 
33:04.297 
31:51.845 
32:18.209 
32:20.057 
31:54.545 
31:56.268 
32:08.160 
32:08.726 
32:03.380 
32:10.055 
32:30.375 
32:32.809 
31:52.190 
32:43.373 
32:43.779 
32:08.848 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
22 

Sponsor 
Cranbrook Group, Inc. 
Mere Mortal Apparel- George Dean Racing Engines 

AutoEnginuity 

OPI Commercial Builders Inc 
Payton Pools 
Thanks Mazda/Goodyear 
Meccanica 
James G. Parker Insurance Associates 
VMB, Chegg, K1, HJC, AllStars, SPencer Fane, Northstar 
Doran Motorsports Group 

Tabak Law Firm 
Coast Lighting & Tools 

Sklar Exploration 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

New Track Record (1:17.721) for FM by Melvin David Kemper, Jr. 
Car #94 FA Penalized 1 Finish Position & 2 Points 

Printed: 5/19/2019 4:59:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: Ken Paterson/Chief Steward Jeff Niess 

Chair SOM: Ken Jones 

Sanction #19ST6181 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

38.802 

Avg. Speed 

96.949 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.245 

Best Speed 

99.898 

Best Lap by 

23 - Jim Devenport 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Gp3  FA, FB, FC, FE, FE2, FM, P1, P2 

Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 26 Laps) started at 13:57:00 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/19/2019 13:55 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE 
SCCA SUPER TOUR


